
PORTO AND NORTH PORTUGAL

DOURO EPICUREAN

 (BRAGA AND GUIMARÃES *PRICE PER GUEST)

(LUXURY ALL INCLUSIVE *PRICE PER GUEST)

*PRICE PER GUEST - MINIMUM 3 GUESTS  |  TASTING VISIT TO TWO WINERIES WITH LUNCH INCLUDED
*PRIVATE WINERY VISITS (REQUIRES ADDITIONAL COST)

*PRICE PER GUEST - MINIMUM 3 GUESTS  |  TASTING VISIT TO TWO WINERIES WITH LUNCH INCLUDED
*PRIVATE WINERY VISITS (REQUIRES ADDITIONAL COST)

FULL DAY MINHO

FULL DAY DOURO (RÉGUA AND PINHÃO *PRICE PER GUEST)

DOURO VALLEY

FULL DAY COIMBRA

FULL DAY AVEIRO AND COIMBRA

COIMBRA AND CENTER OF PORTUGAL

FULL DAY FÁTIMA

ON DEMAND (HOURLY RATE)

OTHER SERVICES

PRIVATE TOURS MERCEDES V & 7 PAX

SPAIN

FULL DAY SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

*NOTES:
-MERCEDES V CLASS
-PRICES INCLUDE TOLLS AND VAT AT THE CURRENT RATE
-FOR 1 PAX AN ADDITIONAL 50% WILL BE ADDED TO THE LISTED PRICE (ONLY ON TOURS)

€ 625,00

€ 475,00

€ 525,00

€ 425,00

€ 475,00

€ 475,00

€ 550,00

€ 90,00

EVENING/DINNER € 250,00



CAIS DE GAIA

AIRPORT PORTO

AIRPORT PORTO

CAMPANHÃ 

PORTO AND NORTH PORTUGAL

BRAGA OR GUIMARÃES

ESTELA GOLF CLUB

VIDAGO PALACE

PRIVATE TRANSFERS - ONE WAY

LAMEGO

FÁTIMA

COIMBRA

COIMBRA AND CENTER OF PORTUGAL

VINTAGE HOUSE

OCTANT DOURO

SIX SENSES

QUINTA DA GRICHA

DOURO VALLEY

(VIP ROOM)

MERCEDES V & 7 PAX

*NOTES:
-MERCEDES CLASS V
-PRICES INCLUDE TOLLS AND VAT AT THE CURRENT RATE

MARINA DO DOURO

€ 60,00

€ 50,00

€ 70,00

€ 80,00

€ 100,00

€ 475,00

€ 290,00

€ 300,00

€ 300,00

€ 175,00

€ 290,00

€ 175,00

€ 175,00

€ 300,00

€ 450,00



LISBON HOTELS

SINTRA 

SIX SENSES TO LISBON

LISBON APT

LISBON AND VALE DO TEJO

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

VIGO

MADRID

SPAIN

ÉVORA

TROIA

SÃO LOURENÇO DO BARROCAL

ALENTEJO

ALGARVE

ALGARVE

EVENING / DINNER

ADD ONS

(PORTIMÃO / ALBUFEIRA / VILAMOURA / FARO)

PRIVATE TRANSFERS - ONE WAY MERCEDES V & 7 PAX

ON DEMAN 

*NOTES:
-MERCEDES CLASS V 
-PRICES INCLUDE TOLLS AND VAT AT THE CURRENT RATE

CASCAIS

COMPORTA

EXTRA HOUR FOR STOPS

(HOURLY RATE)

€ 250,00

€ 95,00

€ 675,00

€ 650,00

€ 750,00

€ 750,00

€ 750,00

€ 850,00

€ 875,00

€ 1,100,00

€ 850,00

€ 1,350,00

€ 1,350,00

€ 550,00

€ 290,00

€ 75,00


