



FARES 2024 - PORTO BASE

PRIVATE TOURS

MERCEDES V & 7 PAX

PORTO AND NORTH PORTUGAL

FULL DAY MINHO (BRAGA AND GUIMARÃES *PRICE PER GUEST)

€ 475,00

*PRICE PER GUEST - MINIMUM 3 GUESTS | TASTING VISIT TO TWO WINERIES WITH LUNCH INCLUDED *PRIVATE WINERY VISITS (REQUIRES ADDITIONAL COST)

DOURO VALLEY

FULL DAY DOURO (RÉGUA AND PINHÃO *PRICE PER GUEST)

€ 425,00

DOURO EPICUREAN (LUXURY ALL INCLUSIVE *PRICE PER GUEST)

€ 525,00

*PRICE PER GUEST - MINIMUM 3 GUESTS | TASTING VISIT TO TWO WINERIES WITH LUNCH INCLUDED *PRIVATE WINERY VISITS (REQUIRES ADDITIONAL COST)

COIMBRA AND CENTER OF PORTUGAL

FULL DAY COIMBRA

€ 475,00

FULL DAY AVEIRO AND COIMBRA

€ 475,00

FULL DAY FÁTIMA

€ 550,00

SPAIN

FULL DAY SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

€ 625,00

OTHER SERVICES

EVENING/DINNER

€ 250.00

ON DEMAND (HOURLY RATE)

€ 90,00

*NOTES:

-MERCEDES V CLASS

-PRICES INCLUDE TOLLS AND VAT AT THE CURRENT RATE

-FOR 1 PAX AN ADDITIONAL 50% WILL BE ADDED TO THE LISTED PRICE (ONLY ON TOURS)





€ 300,00

FARES 2024 - PORTO BASE

PRIVATE TRANSFERS - ONE WAY	MERCEDES V & 7 PAX
PORTO AND NORTH PORTUGAL	
CAMPANHÃ	€ 50,00
CAIS DE GAIA	€ 60,00
MARINA DO DOURO	€ 70,00
AIRPORT PORTO	€ 80,00
AIRPORT PORTO (VIP ROOM)	€ 100,00
BRAGA OR GUIMARÃES	€ 175,00
ESTELA GOLF CLUB	€ 175,00

COIMBRA AND CENTER OF PORTUGAL

 COIMBRA
 € 290,00

 LAMEGO
 € 475,00

 FÁTIMA
 € 450,00

DOURO VALLEY

VIDAGO PALACE

QUINTA DA GRICHA	€ 300,00
VINTAGE HOUSE	€ 300,00
OCTANT DOURO	€ 175,00
SIX SENSES	€ 290,00

*NOTES:

- -MERCEDES CLASS V
- -PRICES INCLUDE TOLLS AND VAT AT THE CURRENT RATE





FARES 2024 - PORTO BASE

PRIVATE TRANSFERS - ONE WAY	MERCEDES V & 7 PAX
LISBON AND VALE DO TEJO	and he was
LISBON APT	€ 650,00
LISBON HOTELS	€ 675,00
SINTRA	€ 750,00
SIX SENSES TO LISBON	€ 750,00
CASCAIS	€ 750,00
ALENTEJO	
ÉVORA	€ 850,00
TROIA	€ 850,00
COMPORTA	€ 875,00
SÃO LOURENÇO DO BARROCAL	€ 1,100,00
ALGARVE	
ALGARVE	
ALGARVE (portimão/albufeira/vilamoura/faro)	€ 1,350,00
SPAIN	
SPAIN	
MADRID	€ 1,350,00
SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA	€ 550,00
VIGO	€ 290,00
EXTRA HOUR FOR STOPS	€ 75,00
ADDIONIC	
ADD ONS	
EVENING / DINNER	€ 250,00
ON DEMAN (HOURLY RATE)	€ 95,00
ON BEMAIT (HEEKET IS NE)	C 33,00

^{*}NOTES:

⁻MERCEDES CLASS V

⁻PRICES INCLUDE TOLLS AND VAT AT THE CURRENT RATE